
Top of Texas Tech Prep
Executive Committee Meeting Members 3/29/10

Name Agency E-mail Address Signature

Christi Brooks Clarendon College christy.brooks@clarendoncollege.edu

Claudia Burkett Amarillo Education Credit Union claudia@educationcu.com

Scott Elliott B & W Pantex Technical Training selliott@pantex.com

LeAnn Estep Amarillo ISD leann.estep@amaisd.org

David Hall Clarendon College/Tech Prep david.hall@clarendoncollege.edu

Raymond Jaramillo Clarendon College raymond.jaramillo@clarendoncollege.edu

Danita McAnally Amarillo College dlmcanally@actx.edu

Elizabeth McCauley Frank Phillips College/Tech Prep emccauley@fpctx.edu

Ali Parker Borger National Bank allison.parker@anb.com

Barbara Petty West Texas A & M bpetty@mail.wtamu.edu

Lou Ann Seabourn Amarillo College laseabourn@actx.edu

Jack Stanley Amarillo College jbstanley@actx.edu

Mindy White Region 16 mindy.white@esc16.net

Rita Wilson Top of Texas Tech Prep rnwilson@actx.edu

Pam Zenick Panhandle Region Planning Com. pzenick@theprpc.org

Gala Carpenter AC/ Top of Texas Tech Prep glcarpenter@actx.edu
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